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Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/109/hconres/489

HCONRES 489
Expressing the sense of Congress that the people of the United States should grieve for the loss of life that
defined the Third Reich and celebrate the continued education efforts for tolerance and justice, reaffirming the
commitment of the United States to the fight against intolerance and prejudice in any form, and honoring the
legacy of transparent procedure, government accountability, the rule of law, the pursuit of justice, and the
struggle for universal freedom and human rights.

Congress: 109 (2005–2007, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Sep 29, 2006
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Africa, Global Human Rights and International Operations.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Africa, Global Human Rights and International Operations.  (Oct 12,
2006) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/109th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/489 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Jackson-Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (26 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ackerman, Gary L. [D-NY-5] D · NY Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Lantos, Tom [D-CA-12] D · CA Sep 29, 2006

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY Sep 29, 2006

Rep. McNulty, Michael R. [D-NY-21] D · NY Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Millender-McDonald, Juanita [D-CA-37] D · CA Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Owens, Major R. [D-NY-11] D · NY Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Sep 29, 2006

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL Sep 29, 2006

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred to Oct 12, 2006

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Sep 29, 2006) 

Expresses the sense of Congress that the people of the United States should grieve for the loss of life that defined the

Third Reich and celebrate the continued education efforts for tolerance and justice.

Reaffirms U.S. commitment to the fight against intolerance and prejudice.

Urges all members of the international community to honor those individuals of all races, creeds, and colors who perished

at the hands of the Nazis.

Honors the primacy of the rule of law, the pursuit of justice, and the struggle for universal freedom and human rights.

Actions Timeline

Oct 12, 2006: Referred to the Subcommittee on Africa, Global Human Rights and International Operations.
Sep 29, 2006: Introduced in House
Sep 29, 2006: Introduced in House
Sep 29, 2006: Referred to the House Committee on International Relations.
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